Eyecast™  8360 W Oakland Park Blvd, Suite 201, Sunrise, FL 33351   954 615-2390, fax 954 615-2399, www.eyecast.com
EYECAST Model EDI-70V12-W: Price $82.00
Digital Color CCD High Resolution IR Night Vision Security Camera
Description:   IR Vandalproof Dome Camera.  High Resolution (700TVL) Digital Color CCD Video Surveillance
camera using the latest Sony Effio chipset, vari-focal lens to zoom between 2.8mm and 12mm lens distances, true
day/night mode for sharp images in both daylight and dark environments.   WDR, real time image adjustment,
mirror image, sharpness, and eclipse.  Easy knob adjustment for focus and zoom.
Image Sensor:     1/3” SONY Exview CCD II Sensor
Signal System:    NTSC (PAL version available)
Horizontal Resolution:   700 TVL
Control Mode:    OSD MENU, supports 8 languages
D/N Function:     Auto/Manual, color and B/W interchangeable
Privacy Shaded:    4 zones, set the position and size randomly; 8 colors
IR Illumination:    30 meter distance; 36 piece 5mm infrared illuminators
Min. Illumination:   0.01 Lux / F1.2
S/N Ratio:    > 52dB
Electronic Shutter:   1/50~1/100,000S, Auto / Fixed
Web:     Multi-state mode selection
AGC:     Auto/Manual, 8 setting values
BLC:      Backlight compensation, highlighting compensation, WDR
Video Output:    Composite Video, 1Vp-p/75 Ohms
Synchronizing System:   Internal
Working Temperature:   -20 C to + 50 C
Rated Voltage:    DC12V (AC24V) dual power supply, 50/60Hz
Gamma Correction:   0.45
Power:     <3W